Brookfield Village Board &
Committee of the Whole

Board of Local Improvements
Conservation Commission
Beautification Committee

Ethics Committee

Fire & Police Commission

Fire Pension Board

Infrastructure Advisory Commission
Planning and Zoning Commission
Parks and Recreation Commission
Police Pension Board

Public Safety Committee/E911

Special Events Committee

2018 Meeting Schedule

Municipal Building

Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
9001 Shields Ave.
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building
Municipal Building

Municipal Building

2nd & 4ih Monday of each Month

As Necessary

4th Tyesday

2nd Tuesday

As Necessary

1st Wednesday of each Month

Feb. 9, May 25nd, Aug. 24st, Nov, 30t
As Necessary

4th Thursday of each month

3 Tuesday of each Month

Jan. 31st, April 250, July 25th, Oct. 24th
4% Tuesday as Needed

1st Tuesday of each Month

6:30 p.m & 7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

6:.00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
3:.00 p.m.
5:30 p.m./6:00 p.m.

7:.00 p.m.




