

2018 Meeting Schedule

Brookfield Village Board & Committee of the Whole	Municipal Building	2 nd & 4 th Monday of each Month	6:30 p.m & 7:00 p.m.
Board of Local Improvements	Municipal Building	As Necessary	
Conservation Commission	Municipal Building	4 th Tuesday	7:30 p.m.
Beautification Committee	Municipal Building	2 nd Tuesday	6:00 p.m.
Ethics Committee	Municipal Building	As Necessary	
Fire & Police Commission	Municipal Building	1st Wednesday of each Month	6:00 p.m.
Fire Pension Board	9001 Shields Ave.	Feb. 9th, May 25 nd , Aug. 24 st , Nov. 30 th	9:30 a.m.
Infrastructure Advisory Commission	Municipal Building	As Necessary	
Planning and Zoning Commission	Municipal Building	4th Thursday of each month	7:00 p.m.
Parks and Recreation Commission	Municipal Building	3 rd Tuesday of each Month	6:30 p.m.
Police Pension Board	Municipal Building	Jan. 31st, April 25th, July 25th, Oct. 24th	3:00 p.m.
Public Safety Committee/E911	Municipal Building	4 th Tuesday as Needed	5:30 p.m./6:00 p.m.
Special Events Committee	Municipal Building	1st Tuesday of each Month	7:00 p.m.